74
Updated: December 31, 2020
US  adamsrite.com | 800.872.3267 | customerservice.adamsrite@assaabloy.com
Canada  assaabloydss.ca | 800.461.3007 | sales.dss.ca@assaabloy.com
FL
U
SH
LO

Two-Point
FlushboltDimensions Stile Preparation
How to Order & Related Products
MS2180 Auto-Release Two-Point Flushbolt Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
MODEL TURN SHAPE DOOR HEIGHT
(FROM FLOOR TO TOP OF DOOR) FINISH TO MATCH
MS218 0 - 07 - 130
0  Hourglass 07  Up to 7' Door 119  Black Anodized
1  Teardrop 08  Up to 8' Door 121  Dark Bronze Anodized
2  Flush Operator 09  Up to 9' Door 130  Clear Anodized
10  Up to 10' Door
RELATED When purchasing this product, please consider the following related products, available separately:
DEADLOCKS
MS1850S, MS1950 Series Deadlocks
BOTTOM GUIDE
BRACKET
TOP GUIDE
BRACKET
THROW
THROW
23/32"
18.3mm
3/4"
19.1mm
6-7/8"
174.6mm
1"
25.4mm
1-1/2"
38.1mm
1-1/4"
31.8mm
23/32"
18.3mm
FACE OF
STILE
DRILL &
CSK FOR
#6-32
FLAT HEAD
SCREW
(3 PLCS)
DRILL &
CSK FOR
#10-32
FLAT HEAD
SCREW
(4 PLCS)
CL
(2 PLCS)
(2 PLCS)
7/8"
22.2mm